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GARDINI LORENZO
MAGNANI FRANCESCO
BENEVENTI FABIO
D'ORONZIO DAVIDE
LODI RIZZINI LUIGI
ROVERI GIORGIO
TOSTI FERNANDO
GELOSINI CLAUDIO
MOTTI GIANLUCA
ARRIGHI DAVIDE
PEDRAZZINI SANDRO
RINI GIUSEPPE
SAVAZZ| STEFANO

AFLOAREI VIDU CONSTANTIN

GIANNINI RAFFAELE
COLOMBO MAURO

LA BARBERA GABRIELE
BONINI MARCO

RUPI RAFFAELE
BENATTI MAURO
INCERTI PETER
BONGIOVANNI ANDREA
BOCCEDA PAOLO
VISIOLI ANDREA
CROTTI MASSIMO

DE BIAGI MIRCO
VEZZANI DESIDERIO
BERTELLI FILIPPO
BONATTI MARCO
RONCHINI FILIPPO
PATERLINI MATTEO
CAVALLI GIOVANNI
BOLZONI GIANLUCA
ROSSI ALESSANDRO
AGAZZ| STEFANO
UCCELLINI ENRICO
BOCCHI LORENZO
AZZARI BRUNO
BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO
PARDINI LUCA

RI1ZZO ENzZO

DENARO FRANCESCO
SGHEDONI EMILIANO
BACCHI GIACOMO
PAROLI LUCA

VALENTI STEFANO
SACCANI GIANLUCA
MADESANI ALESSANDRO
BOVE GIOVANNI
ZANELLA ANDREA
DANIELE FEDERICO
FORATTINI LUCA
TAMAI LUIGINO
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TRAIL DELLA PASQUETTA SPORTIVA
Gualtieri - 17/04/2017

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1991
IT 1974
IT 1986
IT 1973
IT 1984
IT 1980
IT 1977
IT 1960
IT 1965
IT 1970
IT 1988
IT 1981
IT 1972
IT 1976
IT 1975
IT 1982
IT 1973
IT 1976
IT 1963
IT 1966
IT 1973
IT 1978
IT 1966
IT 1972
IT 1972
IT 1969
IT 1978
IT 1969
IT 1966
IT 1978
IT 1980
IT 1968
IT 1994
IT 1964
IT 1973
IT 1965
IT 1971
IT 1975
IT 1965
IT 1964
IT 1978
IT 1977
IT 1975
IT 1967
IT 1980
IT 1968
IT 1975
IT 1965
IT 1962
IT 1971
IT 1962
IT 1974
IT 1959

MMM
1 M25
2 M40
3 M30
4 M40
5  M30
6 M35
7 M40
8 M55
9 M50
10 M45
11 M25
12 M35
13 M45
14 M40
15 M40
16 M35
17 M40
18 M40
19 M50
20 M50
21 M40
22 M35
23 M50
24 M45
25 M5
26 M45
27 M35
28 M45
29 M50
30 M35
31 M35
32 M45
33 M20
34 M50
35 M40
36 M50
37 M45
38 M40
39 M50
40 M50
41 M35
42 M40
43 M40
44 M50
45 M35
46 M45
47 M40
48 M50
49 M55
50 M45
51 M55
52 M40
53 M55
OEF0]
[=]37r=

COD

D050019
H080416
MO059
D050428

H041426
H080300
H080300
RE105
C0019
H080950
H080300
PRO67
MN470
H080300
CR733
MO459
H080950
H080300
MN493
H080274
D020831
H080950
RUNCARD
H080300
H020266
H040626
H080875
H080312
H080802
1090686

MN389
PR504
H080950
H050180
FE342
H080915
MN493
PR420
H080950
H080300
RE289
H051002
H080705
MO059
RUNCARD

H080302
MN389
H080019
MN866
VR829

SOCIETA

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MANTOVA APS
UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

FIDAL ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP JOY RUNNER ASD

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
FIDAL POL. PAGNONA

UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO

FIDAL G.P. VIRGILIANO

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

FIDAL TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI S
FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

FIDAL G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP ASD BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

UISP ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

UISP A.S.D. SIENARUNNERS

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

FIDAL FOLGORE TEAM PARACADUTISTI
UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000

UISP LEVANTE USD

FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

UISP JOLLY C.T.L.

FIDAL G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

FIDAL KINO MANA

UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

FIDAL JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP REAL MASSENZATICO 08

FIDAL ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POL. LE COLLINE

FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
FIDAL GRUPPO SAN PIO X

FIDAL G.P. VILLAFRANCA DI VERONA

RISULTATO
01.06.45
01.09.28
01.09.57
01.11.22
01.11.41
01.13.28
01.14.36
01.14.40
01.14.56
01.15.40
01.15.58
01.16.15
01.16.17
01.17.13
01.17.40
01.18.28
01.18.39
01.19.24
01.19.32
01.19.56
01.20.07
01.20.37
01.21.21
01.21.34
01.21.41
01.21.50
01.22.05
01.22.20
01.22.26
01.22.28
01.22.48
01.23.21
01.23.30
01.23.36
01.23.56
01.24.04
01.24.05
01.24.17
01.24.27
01.24.58
01.25.07
01.25.17
01.25.26
01.25.31
01.25.46
01.26.04
01.26.07
01.26.08
01.26.20
01.26.22
01.26.25
01.26.45
01.26.55
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54 PIOLI MAURO

55 BARBOLINI ANGELO

56 BERTOLOTTI FEDERICO
57 BARTOLI MIRCO

58 BROZZI ROBERTO

59 MORESCHI FABIO

60 PELLINI TIZIANO

61 MELE SALVATORE

62 ALBERINI LUCA

63 BENSANELLI MATTIA
64 CULZONI GIANLUCA

65 GAMBARELLI MARCO
66 DAMINI GIORGIO

67 AVANZATO NICOLA

68 VECCHI CRISTIANO

69 CONSOLI MASSIMILIANO
70 GOBBI GIANFRANCO

71 GUGLIELMI CLAUDIO
72 VILLANI CRISTIAN

73 RASINI MAURIZIO

74 BERTOLOTTI FRANCESCO
75 TAFFURELLI DALMAZIO
76 PELLINI GIANLUCA

77 CAVAZZOLI FRANCO

78 ZANOTTI ROBERTO

79 SCAPPI MARCO

80 LEONI MATTEO

81 RENDINA ANTONIO

82 ROVESTI MICHAEL

83 ZATELLI ACHILLE

84 CANI LUCA

85 BISI MARIO

86 BAIOCCHI FRANCESCO
87 BEDOGNA GIAMPIETRO
88 BELLI MARCO

89 CAPRARI MORENO

90 MASCIA ALESSANDRO
91 CAMPOVECCHI ROBERTO
92 PIAZZA MICHELE

93 MINGORI STEFANO

94 MARRI FABIO

95 PRETATO MATTIA

96 MANELLI PAOLO

POS PETT ATLETA

UGOLINI SONIA

CECI CHIARA
LEONCINI CLAUDIA
PAPARELLA DEBORA
LOLLI LAURA
FERRARESI MAURA
GUALANDRI VALERIA
RICCo ROBERTA
PANTALEONI STEFANIA
FERRONI VALERIA
BENFATTI MARA
GARAVALDI SIMONA
ZUCCHI VIRNA
PREDIERI MARIALUISA
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IT 1963
IT 1971
IT 1967
IT 1964
IT 1980
IT 1973
IT 1966
IT 1966
IT 1983
IT 1976
IT 1966
IT 1986
IT 1964
IT 1977
IT 1974
IT 1965
IT 1964
IT 1964
IT 1978
IT 1977
IT 1975
IT 1965
IT 1972
IT 1961
IT 1974
IT 1963
IT 1980
IT 1963
IT 1987
IT 1978
IT 1968
IT 1958
IT 1966
IT 1970
IT 1963
IT 1965
IT 1974
IT 1963
IT 1973
IT 1965
IT 1950
IT 1979
IT 1960

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

M50
M45
M50
M50
M35
M40
M50
M50
M30
M40
M50
M30
M50
M40
M40
M50
M50
M50
M35
M40
M40
M50
M45
M55
M40
M50
M35
M50
M30
M35
M45
M55
M50
M45
M50
M50
M40
M50
M40
M50
M65
M35
M55

FFF

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1971
IT 1982
IT 1983
IT 1967
IT 1967
IT 1975
IT 1979
IT 1976
IT 1979
IT 1974
IT 1963
IT 1971
IT 1972
IT 1964

1
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F45
F35
F30
F50
F50
F40
F35
F40
F35
F40
F50
F45
F45
F50

e

H080739
MN631
RE107
H080950
PR420
H080300
H050366
MN389
H080466
CR559
H080739
MN389
MO459

MN631
PR467
PR467
RE187
H080875
MN493
H080950

H080291
MN631
H040626
H080950
H080950
H040156

CR733
H080950
H080019
H080950
H080950
H040119
RE187
MO119
H080312
H080950
PR467
H041307
RUNCARD
RE187

COD

H041304
H080802
RA082
VR829
MO497
H050180
H080590
RE128
H040626
RE107
MN631
RE187
H020266
H080466

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO

FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000
FIDAL KINO MANA

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
UISP CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI
FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE
FIDAL 3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI)
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO

FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

FIDAL G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD

UISP ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.
UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000
UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000
UISP DLF ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI S

UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000

UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000

UISP SAN DAMASO POL. ASD APS
FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE
FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

UISP PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

SOCIETA

UISP POLISPORTIVA PAVULLESE ASD
UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO
FIDAL G.S. LAMONE A.S.D.

FIDAL G.P. VILLAFRANCA DI VERONA
FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD

UISP LEVANTE USD

UISP SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA
FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

UISP ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.

FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD
FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE
UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

01.27.08
01.27.11
01.27.15
01.27.43
01.28.14
01.28.23
01.28.40
01.28.46
01.29.53
01.30.46
01.31.07
01.31.13
01.31.44
01.31.55
01.32.06
01.32.23
01.32.23
01.33.00
01.33.18
01.33.44
01.34.15
01.34.22
01.34.26
01.34.29
01.34.32
01.34.56
01.34.56
01.37.28
01.37.29
01.38.54
01.40.31
01.43.33
01.44.33
01.46.44
01.47.33
01.47.34
01.47.35
01.48.17
01.49.24
01.49.32
01.50.11
01.50.27
01.51.11

RISULTATO
01.25.23
01.26.06
01.26.44
01.26.56
01.27.42
01.28.13
01.28.23
01.29.51
01.30.05
01.32.52
01.33.37
01.33.55
01.35.33

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 01.35.46
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15 MAZZA MILVA IT 1961 15 F55  H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 01.37.42
16 ASCHIERI SIMONA IT 1971 16 F45  MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 01.38.34
17 CODAZZ| MANUELA IT 1983 17 F30 BS692 FIDAL A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA 01.42.45
18 STRAZZ| SABRINA IT 1972 18 F45 CR733 FIDAL TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI S 01.43.01
19 CAMELLINI ALESSANDRA IT 1966 19 F50 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 01.43.03
20 PANZETTA ANTONELLA IT 1965 20 F50  H050180 UISP LEVANTE USD 01.44.32
21 BERNARDI ERIKA IT 1981 21 F35  H050180 UISP LEVANTE USD 01.44.40
22 BENINI ELISA IT 1973 22 F40 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 01.44.41
23 CORRADINI LAURA IT 1967 23 F50 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 01.47.27
24 RAFFI VALERIA IT 1979 24 F35 PR467 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 01.47.29
25 ZANNONI ELENA IT 1975 25 F40 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 01.47.29
26 BACCHI SIMONA IT 1974 26 F40 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 01.47.31
27 SOLIANI GIOVANNA IT 1975 27 F40  RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.50.28
28 CANTONI EMANUELA IT 1965 28 F50 PR467 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 01.57.36
29 MAGNANI CINZIA IT 1966 29 F50 PR467 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 01.57.36
30 GANDOLFI CECILIA IT 1959 30 F55 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 02.12.13
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